Daily Questions | 2021 | 04 April | 4/29 - summer camp safety
Parent/quardian to children younger or older than 18

Parent/guardian to children younger or older than 18

Yes, of at least  Yes, of at least No, | am
one child onechild 18 neither a Don't
younger than yearsold or parent or know/Prefer
4/29 - summer camp safety 18 older guardian not to say

Very safe 25% 20% 15% 19%
Somewhat safe 32% 28% 24% 11%
Somewhat unsafe 20% 23% 27% 18%
Very unsafe 16% 20% 20% 15%
Don't know 6% 9% 13% 37%
Unweighted N 4679 4841 5421 390

Weight Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 04
April | 4/29 - summer camp
safety

Given the current rates of COVID-
19, how safe or unsafe do you
think it is to send children under
18 to summer camp?

4/29 - summer camp safety

Very safe
Somewhat safe
Somewhat unsafe
Very unsafe

Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight

All
20%
27%
24%
19%
11%
15440

Weight:
Residents of the
USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 04
April | 4/29 - summer camp
negative COVID-19 test

Do you support or oppose
summer camps requiring proof
of a negative coronavirus test
before children can attend an
overnight summer camp?

4/29 - summer camp negative
COVID-19 test

Strongly support
Somewhat support
Somewhat oppose
Strongly oppose
Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight

All
43%
25%
8%
12%
12%
15408

Weight:
Residents of the
USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 04 April | 4/29 - summer camp negative COVID-19 test
Parent/quardian to children younger or older than 18

Parent/guardian to children younger or older than 18

Yes, of at least  Yes, of at least No, | am
one child onechild 18 neither a Don't

younger than yearsold or parent or know/Prefer
-summer camp negative COVID-1 18 older guardian not to say
Strongly support 42% 43% 45% 22%
Somewhat support 31% 23% 24% 17%
Somewhat oppose 8% 8% 8% 13%
Strongly oppose 11% 16% 10% 11%
Don't know 8% 10% 13% 39%
Unweighted N 4669 4836 5409 389

Weight Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 04 April | 4/29 - summer camp negative COVID-19 test

4/29 - summer camp experience

4/29 - summer camp experience

4/29 - summer camp negative

COVID-19 test Yes
Strongly support 49%
Somewhat support 28%
Somewhat oppose 8%
Strongly oppose 10%
Don't know 5%
Unweighted N 8230

Weight Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+

40%
23%
9%
14%
14%
6786

Don’t know

12%
12%
11%

6%
59%
391



Daily Questions | 2021 | 04
April | 4/29 - summer camp
experience

Did you attend summer camp
(either an overnight camp or

day camp)when you were a
child?

4/29 - summer camp

experience
Yes
No
Don’t know

Unweighted N

Weight

All
49%
47%
4%
15457
Weight:

Residents of the
USA aged 18+



Daily Questions | 2021 | 04 April | 4/29 - summer camp safety
4/29 -summer camp experience

4/29 - summer camp experience

4/29 - summer camp safety Yes No Don’t know
Very safe 25% 16% 5%
Somewhat safe 32% 24% 13%
Somewhat unsafe 23% 25% 12%
Very unsafe 16% 22% 12%
Don't know 5% 13% 58%
Unweighted N 8245 6801 393

Weight Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+



